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STUDENTS’ SATISFACTION SURVEY 2019 - 20

Google Form link:- https://forms.gle/Uwqgb53fd7927djsZ6

1. Your satisfaction level with the teacher’s approach to teaching, their ability to communicate, and their
illustration of the abstract concepts etc.

4 — Excellent
3 - Good
2- Satisfactory
1 — Needs improvement
0 — Bad
2. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching?

4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%
3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4 — 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
2 —55 to 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%
4. What is your opinion about the fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers?

4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0- Unfair
5. Your satisfaction level with the scope of extracurricular activities your institution provided you with.
4 — Excellent
3-Good
2- Satisfactory
1 — Needs improvement
0 — Bad
6. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to
make you ready for the world of work.

4-To a great extent
3- Moderate


https://forms.gle/Uwqb53fd7q27djsZ6

2-Some what
1-Very little
0-Not at all
7. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2-Neutral
1- Disagree
0- Strongly disagree
8. How would you rank the college’s Library with respect to availability of books and journals, reading
room facilities, and internet facility ?
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2-Neutral
1- Disagree
0- Strongly disagree
9. Your satisfaction level with the college canteen, common rooms, toilet and washroom facilities.
4 — Excellent
3 - Good
2- Satisfactory
1 — Needs improvement
0 — Bad
10. The college is a ragging and sexual harassment free zone with a dedicated unit for lodging complaints

4- Strongly agree

3- Agree

2 — Somewhat disagree
1- Somewhat agree

0- Strongly disagree



